
NTRA Top Three-Year Old Thoroughbred Poll March 25, 2024

Voter 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dick Downey CATCHING FREEDOM TIMBERLAKE SIERRA LEONE DORNOCH ENDLESSLY MYSTIK DAN FIERCENESS IMAGINATION WINE ME UP ENCINO

J.N. Campbell CATCHING FREEDOM KINZA BOOK'EM DANNO DETERMINISTIC TARIFA TIMBERLAKE DOMESTIC PRODUCT DORNOCH SIERRA LEONE ENDLESSLY

Bill Finley DORNOCH SIERRA LEONE MYSTIK DAN TIMBERLAKE HADES MAYMUN IMAGINATION CATCHING FREEDOM DOMESTIC PRODUCT DETERMINISTIC

Danny Brewer ENDLESSLY KINZA CATCHING FREEDOM HADES TARIFA MYSTIK DAN TIMBERLAKE JUST F Y I DORNOCH SIERRA LEONE

Barry Abrams IMAGINATION WINE ME UP SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE FIERCENESS DORNOCH CATCHING FREEDOM HADES NYSOS DETERMINISTIC

Brad Telias NYSOS SIERRA LEONE DORNOCH TIMBERLAKE IMAGINATION KINZA CATCHING FREEDOM TRACK PHANTOM FIERCENESS TARIFA

Dan Illman NYSOS DORNOCH SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE FIERCENESS MUTH HADES CATCHING FREEDOM MYSTIK DAN ENDLESSLY

Gary West NYSOS SIERRA LEONE CATCHING FREEDOM TARIFA TIMBERLAKE FIERCENESS MYSTIK DAN HONOR MARIE DORNOCH TRACK PHANTOM

Jon White NYSOS CATCHING FREEDOM DORNOCH SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE HADES FIERCENESS MYSTIK DAN MUTH DETERMINISTIC

Kenny Rice NYSOS TIMBERLAKE CATCHING FREEDOM SIERRA LEONE ENDLESSLY DORNOCH MYSTIK DAN MUTH HADES DETERMINISTIC

Lynne Snierson NYSOS SIERRA LEONE CATCHING FREEDOM TIMBERLAKE DORNOCH MUTH FIERCENESS HADES DETERMINISTIC KINZA

Matt Shifman NYSOS DETERMINISTIC SIERRA LEONE CATCHING FREEDOM TIMBERLAKE ENDLESSLY FIERCENESS MYSTIK DAN DORNOCH TRACK PHANTOM

Ron Correll NYSOS SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE CATCHING FREEDOM DORNOCH MUTH FIERCENESS MAYMUN IMAGINATION ENDLESSLY

Tim Wilkin NYSOS SIERRA LEONE MUTH HADES TIMBERLAKE FIERCENESS DORNOCH CATCHING FREEDOM MAYMUN DOMESTIC PRODUCT

Tom Pedulla NYSOS TIMBERLAKE DORNOCH SIERRA LEONE ENDLESSLY CATCHING FREEDOM MUTH HONOR MARIE DETERMINISTIC TRACK PHANTOM

Tony Palmisano NYSOS SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE CATCHING FREEDOM DORNOCH DETERMINISTIC DOMESTIC PRODUCT FIERCENESS TRACK PHANTOM ENDLESSLY

Jared Welch NYSOS CATCHING FREEDOM SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE DORNOCH CONQUEST WARRIOR MUTH ENDLESSLY IMAGINATION FIERCENESS

Jonathan Stettin NYSOS SIERRA LEONE KINZA CATCHING FREEDOM DOMESTIC PRODUCT IMAGINATION MUTH HADES FIERCENESS TUSCAN GOLD

Aaron Halterman NYSOS SIERRA LEONE CATCHING FREEDOM MUTH DORNOCH TIMBERLAKE MYSTIK DAN ENDLESSLY FIERCENESS CONQUEST WARRIOR

Brian Zipse SIERRA LEONE NYSOS DETERMINISTIC MUTH DORNOCH MYSTIK DAN CATCHING FREEDOM FIERCENESS ENDLESSLY TIMBERLAKE

Debbie Arrington SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE DORNOCH NYSOS CATCHING FREEDOM HADES MUTH FIERCENESS ENDLESSLY MYSTIK DAN

Donna Barton Brothers SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE DORNOCH DOMESTIC PRODUCT NYSOS CATCHING FREEDOM MUTH HADES FIERCENESS IMAGINATION

Kurt Kavanagh SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE DORNOCH HADES DETERMINISTIC FOREVER YOUNG CATCHING FREEDOM IMAGINATION MUTH HONOR MARIE

Richard Eng SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE MUTH CATCHING FREEDOM DORNOCH FIERCENESS TRACK PHANTOM DOMESTIC PRODUCT NO MORE TIME TUSCAN SKY

Cindy Deubler SIERRA LEONE NYSOS DORNOCH CATCHING FREEDOM MYSTIK DAN TIMBERLAKE HADES FIERCENESS MUTH KINZA

Gene Kershner SIERRA LEONE NYSOS MYSTIK DAN TIMBERLAKE DORNOCH FIERCENESS HADES DETERMINISTIC CATCHING FREEDOM WEST SARATOGA

Mike MacAdam SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE NYSOS DORNOCH CATCHING FREEDOM MUTH DOMESTIC PRODUCT IMAGINATION ENDLESSLY HADES

Mary Schweitzer SIERRA LEONE TIMBERLAKE CATCHING FREEDOM DORNOCH NYSOS TRACK PHANTOM MUTH FIERCENESS IMAGINATION NASH

Frank Angst SIERRA LEONE DORNOCH TIMBERLAKE IMAGINATION CATCHING FREEDOM HADES MYSTIK DAN ENDLESSLY DETERMINISTIC TRACK PHANTOM

Chelsea Hackbarth SIERRA LEONE MUTH DORNOCH DETERMINISTIC TIMBERLAKE DOMESTIC PRODUCT CATCHING FREEDOM HONOR MARIE MYSTIK DAN FIERCENESS

Jay Hovdey SIERRA LEONE MUTH TIMBERLAKE FIERCENESS MYSTIK DAN CATCHING FREEDOM DORNOCH IMAGINATION NO MORE TIME STRONGHOLD

John DaSilva TIMBERLAKE SIERRA LEONE DORNOCH CONQUEST WARRIOR MYSTIK DAN MUTH NYSOS CATCHING FREEDOM DETERMINISTIC HADES
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Voter 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan Stettin AUGUSTE RODIN WHITE ABARRIO NATIONAL TREASURE NEWGATE SAUDI CROWN SPEED BOAT BEACH FRANCESCO CLEMENTE IDIOMATIC DIDIA THE CHOSEN VRON

Barry Abrams IDIOMATIC SPEED BOAT BEACH SENOR BUSCADOR BIG CITY LIGHTS NEWGATE WHITE ABARRIO DU JOUR SWEET AZTECA RED CARPET READY I’M VERY BUSY
Jay Hovdey IDIOMATIC SENOR BUSCADOR SAUDI CROWN WHITE ABARRIO NEWGATE NEWGRANGE NATIONAL TREASURE FIRST MISSION THE CHOSEN VRON DIDIA

Donna Barton Brothers NATIONAL TREASURE SENOR BUSCADOR SAUDI CROWN IDIOMATIC WARM HEART NEWGATE WHITE ABARRIO FIRST MISSION DIDIA SPEED BOAT BEACH

Gary West NATIONAL TREASURE SENOR BUSCADOR NEWGATE I'M VERY BUSY WARM HEART NYSOS SAUDI CROWN TARIFA FIRST MISSION RED ROUTE ONE

Gene Kershner NATIONAL TREASURE SENOR BUSCADOR IDIOMATIC WHITE ABARRIO RED ROUTE ONE WARM HEART PRETTY MISCHIEVOUS NEWGATE ARABIAN KNIGHT SPEED BOAT BEACH

Bill Finley SENOR BUSCADOR IDIOMATIC SAUDI CROWN WHITE ABARRIO NATIONAL TREASURE NEWGATE THE CHOSEN VRON PRETTY MISCHIEVOUS SPEED BOAT BEACH DIDIA

Brad Telias SENOR BUSCADOR SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE IDIOMATIC WHITE ABARRIO DIDIA NEWGATE WARM HEART SWEET AZTECA I'M VERY BUSY

Brian Zipse SENOR BUSCADOR I'M VERY BUSY SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE IDIOMATIC WHITE ABARRIO THE CHOSEN VRON NEWGATE DISARM ARTHUR'S RIDE

Dan Illman SENOR BUSCADOR NATIONAL TREASURE SAUDI CROWN WHITE ABARRIO IDIOMATIC ARABIAN KNIGHT NEWGATE NYSOS FIRST MISSION SKELLY

Debbie Arrington SENOR BUSCADOR SAUDI CROWN NEWGATE NATIONAL TREASURE WHITE ABARRIO SUBSANADOR DIDIA THE CHOSEN VRON SPEED BOAT BEACH WARM HEART

Dick Downey SENOR BUSCADOR I'M VERY BUSY WARM HEART SAUDI CROWN DU JOUR NATIONAL TREASURE FRANCESCO CLEMENTE DIDIA NEWGATE NEWGRANGE

John DaSilva SENOR BUSCADOR IDIOMATIC SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE WARM HEART FRANCESCO CLEMENTE WHITE ABARRIO FIRST MISSION POST TIME NEWGATE

Jon White SENOR BUSCADOR ARABIAN KNIGHT SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE WHITE ABARRIO IDIOMATIC NEWGATE SWEET AZTECA DU JOUR PRETTY MISCHIEVOUS

Kenny Rice SENOR BUSCADOR IDIOMATIC SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE NEWGATE FIRST MISSION WHITE ABARRIO SPEED BOAT BEACH THE CHOSEN VRON RED ROUTE ONE

Kurt Kavanagh SENOR BUSCADOR NEWGATE SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE WARM HEART DIDIA DU JOUR SWEET AZTECA NEWGRANGE FRANCESCO CLEMENTE

Lynne Snierson SENOR BUSCADOR IDIOMATIC SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE WHITE ABARRIO NEWGATE DIDIA SPEED BOAT BEACH NEWGRANGE PRETTY MISCHIEVOUS

Matt Shifman SENOR BUSCADOR WHITE ABARRIO NATIONAL TREASURE I'M VERY BUSY NYSOS SAUDI CROWN DETERMINISTIC SIERRA LEONE IDIOMATIC RED ROUTE ONE

Richard Eng SENOR BUSCADOR SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE NEWGATE WARM HEART WHITE ABARRIO THE CHOSEN VRON DIDIA I'M VERY BUSY BELLAMORE

Ron Correll SENOR BUSCADOR SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE NEWGATE DU JOUR WARM HEART RED CARPET READY IDIOMATIC RED ROUTE ONE FIRST MISSION

Tim Wilkin SENOR BUSCADOR SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE WHITE ABARRIO IDIOMATIC NEWGATE PRETTY MISCHIEVOUS DIDIA NEWGRANGE FIRST MISSION

Tom Pedulla SENOR BUSCADOR SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE NEWGATE NEWGRANGE WARM HEART DIDIA SPEED BOAT BEACH SUBSANADOR SKELLY

Tony Palmisano SENOR BUSCADOR SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE IDIOMATIC WHITE ABARRIO NEWGATE WARM HEART FIRST MISSION OCTANE DIDIA

Cindy Deubler SENOR BUSCADOR SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE IDIOMATIC I'M VERY BUSY WARM HEART WHITE ABARRIO NEWGATE DIDIA POST TIME

Mike MacAdam SENOR BUSCADOR NATIONAL TREASURE NEWGATE IDIOMATIC SAUDI CROWN WHITE ABARRIO I'M VERY BUSY FRANCESCO CLEMENTE DU JOUR DIDIA

Jared Welch SENOR BUSCADOR NATIONAL TREASURE SAUDI CROWN WHITE ABARRIO NEWGATE FIRST MISSION IDIOMATIC WARM HEART ARABIAN KNIGHT SPEED BOAT BEACH

Mary Schweitzer SENOR BUSCADOR NEWGATE IDIOMATIC NATIONAL TREASURE SAUDI CROWN WHITE ABARRIO DIDIA FIRST MISSION THE CHOSEN VRON WARM HEART

Aaron Halterman SENOR BUSCADOR NATIONAL TREASURE SAUDI CROWN WHITE ABARRIO ARABIAN KNIGHT SPEED BOAT BEACH IDIOMATIC GOODNIGHT OLIVE FIRST MISSION NEWGATE

Frank Angst SENOR BUSCADOR IDIOMATIC NATIONAL TREASURE WHITE ABARRIO FIRST MISSION NEWGATE RED ROUTE ONE SAUDI CROWN SIBELIUS TOUCHUPONASTAR

J.N. Campbell SENOR BUSCADOR SIBELIUS NEWGATE FIRST MISSION RED ROUTE ONE SPEED BOAT BEACH OLIVIA DARLING SWEET AZTECA DIDIA I'M VERY BUSY

Chelsea Hackbarth SENOR BUSCADOR IDIOMATIC SAUDI CROWN NATIONAL TREASURE NEWGATE I'M VERY BUSY FIRST MISSION RED ROUTE ONE DIDIA SPEED BOAT BEACH

Danny Brewer THE CHOSEN VRON SENOR BUSCADOR FIRST MISSION SAUDI CROWN RUBY NELL NEWGATE WARM HEART SWEET AZTECA MISSED THE CUT DU JOUR


